
No.
2
5
18
26
53
55
57
61
95
97
99
128
724
911

Name
Dušan KOTRLA
Miroslav ŠTAUD
Michal HORÁK
Roman MALÝ
Bohdan RŮŽIČKA
Roman MAJER
Miroslav NEJEDLÝ
Miloš BUŘIVAL
Radim KRAUS
František BLÁHA
Petr DOKOUPIL
Adolf STRAKA
Dušan TICHÝ
Tomáš HRDINKA

Štát
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Typ licencie
ČSMS
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR

Značka
KAWASAKI 450
YAMAHA 450
SUZUKI 450
SUZUKI 450
YAMAHA 450
SUZUKI 250
YAMAHA
YAMAHA 450
HONDA 450
YAMAHA 250
YAMAHA 450
HONDA 450
SUZUKI 450
KTM 450 4T

Mesto
Vsetín
Vranov
Dvur Králové
Lipuvka
Pardubice
Stráž
Chýně
Týnec nad Labem
Horní Podluží
Pardubice
Velky Týhe
Praha-Slivenec
Holice
Šaratice

Klub Class
ČSMS Veterán
ČSMS Veterán
ČSMS Veterán
ČSMS Veterán
ČSMS Veterán
ČSMS Veterán
ČSMS Veterán
ČSMS Veterán
ČSMS Veterán
ČSMS Veterán
ČSMS Veterán
ČSMS Veterán
ČSMS Veterán
ČSMS Veterán

Dátum nar.
14.6.1969
22.12.1959
14.3.1967
17.11.1961
30.9.1956
5.7.1968
17.5.1957
11.5.1966
29.7.1971
21.1.1962
25.7.1966
17.4.1971
5.4.1969
11.11.1967

Transponder
126
123
303
327
321
305
333
109
114
130
326
180
320
315
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Orbits
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licencované pre:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming
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